
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

164 

161 

165 

168 

172 

35 

197 

152 

196 

184 

43 

158 

193 

153 

ŽIVKOVIĆ Ante 

BOROVAC Tonči 

ŠTRAUS Luka 

TROŽIĆ Amela 

BILIĆ Rita 

IKANOVIĆ Gabrijel 

NEGOVANOVIĆ Maja 

LUŠTICA Boris 

PERKUŠIĆ Nataša 

SKOKANDIĆ Toni 

MURTIĆ Baldo 

BELAS Ivana 

KRŠINIĆ Frano 

BOROVAC Ivana 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

SLO 

BIH 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Club 

Škola trčanja Zaprešić

Individual 

Tomislavgrad 

Individual 

MK Marjan 

TK TNT 

AK Medulin 

Individual 

Total Tm 

38'06"498 

38'14"092 

39'29"273 

46'28"008 

48'07"913 

50'59"534 

52'20"878 

52'26"308 

54'01"074 

58'58"147 

58'58"158 

1h07'20"677 

1h14'13"021 

1h16'51"538 

Diff 

00"000 

07"594 

01'22"775 

08'21"510 

10'01"415 

12'53"036 

14'14"380 

14'19"810 

15'54"576 

20'51"649 

' ' 

29'14"179 

36'06"523 

38'45"040 

Gender 

Men 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Women 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Men 

Women 

Men 

Women 

Sorted on Laps
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KORČULA - OLIMPIJSKI TRIATLON 
ULIČNA UTRKA 

Utrka / Race 

Race 

Pos No. Name 

 10,000 km 

28.4.2018. 11:00 


